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Name Phone Email Office

Mary Beach, Janitor (773) 481-8708 mbeach@ccc.edu E041

Jason Bowden, Janitor Projects (773) 481-8708 jbowden@ccc.edu E041

Atha Bowen-Langworthy, Reprographics Tech. (773) 481-8167 abowen@ccc.edu A100

Guadalupe Bueno, Janitor (773) 481-8708 gbueno2@ccc.edu E041

Aysel Bulut, Janitor (773) 481-8708 abulut@ccc.edu E041

Elias Caples, Janitor Group Leader (773) 481-8708 ecaples2@ccc.edu E041

Brendan Cashin, Janitor Supervisor (773) 481-8708 bcashin@ccc.edu E041

Octavio Diaz, Janitor (773) 481-8708 odiaz67@ccc.edu E041

Sherman Elias, Janitor Projects (773) 481-8708 selias1@ccc.edu E041

Geraldo Escamilla, College Senior StoreKeeper (773) 481-8734 jescamilla@ccc.edu S118

Melva Galvan, Janitor (773) 481-8708 mgalvan10@ccc.edu E041

Julian Glanton, Janitor (773) 481-8708 jglanton2@ccc.edu E041

Larry Hampton, Janitor (773) 481-8708 lhampton22@ccc.edu E041

Megan Hejna, College Adm. Asst (773) 481-8518 mhejna@ccc.edu A138

Jose Hernandez, Janitor (773) 481-8708 jhernandez72@ccc.edu E041

Maria Ibanez, Janitor (773) 481-8708 mtrejo@ccc.edu E041

Latreece Jones, Janitor Projects (773) 481-8708 ljones436@ccc.edu E041

Precious Lee, Janitor Supervisor (773) 481-8708 plee32@ccc.edu E041

Freddie Leon, Janitor Projects (773) 481-8708 fleon@ccc.edu E041

Luljeta Lulmani, Janitor (773) 481-8708 llumani@ccc.edu E041

Nancie Miller-Kuwamoto, Janitor (773) 481-8708 nmiller-kuwamoto@ccc.edu E041

Yarnell Moore, Janitor Projects (773) 481-8708 ymoore11@ccc.edu E041

James Nitanda, Reprographics Tech. (773) 481-8167 jnitanda@ccc.edu A100

Westlee Quinones, Janitor Projects (773) 481-8708 wquinones@ccc.edu E041

Veronica Rawls, Janitor (773) 481-8708 vrawls@ccc.edu E041

Felipe Torres, Janitor Projects (773) 481-8708 ftorres45@ccc.edu E041

Josef Venable, College StoreKeeper (773) 481-8734 jvenable@ccc.edu S118

Treshella Williams, Janitor (773) 481-8708 twilliams45@ccc.edu E041


